
 

TO FIND OUT MORE OR MAKE AN ORDER VISIT BECKETTSFARM.CO.UK

FILLING

BLT
HAM
CHEESE
CAJUN CHICKEN/ 
SMOKED CHEESE
THREE CHEESE &  
SPRING ONION
CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA
CAJUN CHICKEN
CORONATION CHICKEN
ORIENTAL HONEY 
CHICKEN
MEXICAN CHICKEN
TANDOORI CHICKEN
JAMAICAN JERK CHICKEN
HOT & SPICY CHICKEN
CHICKEN, BACON  
& SWEETCORN
TURKEY
ROAST BEEF 
CORNED BEEF
EGG MAYO
TUNA MAYO
PRAWN
TUNA CRUNCH
SEAFOOD COCKTAIL
SALAD ONLY

Sandwich  
(£)

Roll  
(£)

Baguette  
(£)

Salad/Pasta
Box* (£)

3.70 4.00 4.50 6.00
3.70 4.00 4.50 6.00
3.40 3.70 4.10 5.60

4.20 4.50 5.10 6.60

3.70 4.00 4.50 6.00
3.80 4.10 4.50 6.00
4.20 4.50 5.10 6.60
4.20 4.50 5.10 6.60
4.20 4.50 5.10 6.60

4.40 4.70 5.30 6.80
4.20 4.50 5.10 6.60
4.20 4.50 5.10 6.60
4.20 4.50 5.10 6.60
4.20 4.50 5.10 6.60

4.20 4.50 5.10 6.60
3.90 4.20 4.70 6.20
3.90 4.20 4.70 6.20
3.70 4.00 4.50 6.00
3.30 3.50 3.90 5.40
3.40 3.70 4.20 5.70
3.70 4.00 4.50 6.00
3.70 4.00 4.50 6.00 
4.40 4.70 5.30 6.80 
2.30 2.60 4.29 4.29

*Salad/Pasta Boxes – Salad includes lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, 
red onion, carrot and cress. Any additional salad or filling items are 
charged separately.

BREAKFAST BAPS

JACKET POTATOES  Available Mon - Sat, subject to availability.

Roll (£) Baguette (£)

4.25 4.75
4.25 4.75
4.85 5.35
5.25 5.75
4.75 5.25
4.75 5.25
2.25 2.75
5.59 6.09

80p a slice

£6.19

BACON
SAUSAGE
SAUSAGE & BACON
SAUSAGE, BACON & EGG
BACON & EGG
SAUSAGE & EGG
EGG
ALL DAY BIG BREAKFAST 
(Sausage, bacon, egg & mushroom)

TOAST

FIVE ITEM BREAKFAST TRAY

SOUP & BREAD ROLL          Subject to availability£3.29

Hot Fillings: Chilli con Carne, Chicken Balti, Baked Beans.  

Cold Fillings: As per the list of sandwich fillings. 

£3.891 FILLING £5.192 FILLINGS

£1.50ADD A SIDE SALAD FOR

AVAILABLE UNTIL 2.30PM, SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

£4.99
  
£5.29

BURGERS

BEEF BURGER  
with fried onions & mushrooms

CHEESE BURGER  
with fried onions & mushrooms

HOT MELTS

HAM & CHEESE
BEEF, CHEESE & ONION
TUNA & CHEESE
CHEESE & TOMATO
BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY

HOT FOOD EXTRAS

CHEESE
ONIONS
MUSHROOMS
BLACK PUDDING
TINNED TOMATOES
BAKED BEANS
EGG 
BACON
SAUSAGE
HASH BROWN 

£1.60
90p
90p
£1.30
90p
£1.30
80p
£1.80
£1.80
£1.05

£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.59
£4.99

80p

50p

80p

40p

80p

50p

40p

£1.60

COLESLAW

PEPPERS

JALAPEÑO

SWEETCORN

EGG

GHERKINS

BEETROOT 
SANDWICH 
FILLING

SANDWICH/SALAD 
FILLING EXTRAS

Ham, Cheese, 
Tuna or Chicken

  

Upgrade to Ribena  
for 30p extra

 
  

HOT DRINKS    

SMALL  £1.45    
LARGE  £1.95
Packet of biscuits 
25p, or FREE  
with any hot drink. 

PORTION 
OF CHIPS 
£2.79

PRE-ORDERS  

WELCOME 

Please call us on 

01564 823402.  

Advance notice

is appreciated.

PRICES CORRECT AS OF MARCH 2025


