SANDWICHES

FILLING	Sandwich (£)	Roll (£)	Baguette (£)	Salad/Pasta Box* (£)
BLT	3.70	4.00	4.50	6.00
НАМ	3.70	4.00	4.50	6.00
CHEESE	3.40	3.70	4.10	5.60
CAJUN CHICKEN/				
SMOKED CHEESE	4.20	4.50	5.10	6.60
THREE CHEESE &				
SPRING ONION	3.70	4.00	4.50	6.00
CHICKEN	3.80	4.10	4.50	6.00
CHICKEN TIKKA	4.20	4.50	5.10	6.60
CAJUN CHICKEN	4.20	4.50	5.10	6.60
CORONATION CHICKEN	4.20	4.50	5.10	6.60
ORIENTAL HONEY				
CHICKEN	4.40	4.70	5.30	6.80
MEXICAN CHICKEN	4.20	4.50	5.10	6.60
TANDOORI CHICKEN	4.20	4.50	5.10	6.60
JAMAICAN JERK CHICKEN	4.20	4.50	5.10	6.60
HOT & SPICY CHICKEN	4.20	4.50	5.10	6.60
CHICKEN, BACON				
& SWEETCORN	4.20	4.50	5.10	6.60
TURKEY	3.90	4.20	4.70	6.20
ROAST BEEF	3.90	4.20	4.70	6.20
CORNED BEEF	3.70	4.00	4.50	6.00
EGG MAYO	3.30	3.50	3.90	5.40
TUNA MAYO	3.40	3.70	4.20	5.70
PRAWN	3.70	4.00	4.50	6.00
TUNA CRUNCH	3.70	4.00	4.50	6.00
SEAFOOD COCKTAIL	4.40	4.70	5.30	6.80
SALAD ONLY	2.30	2.60	4.29	4.29

*Salad/Pasta Boxes - Salad includes lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, carrot and cress. Any additional salad or filling items are charged separately.

SANDWICH/S FILLING EXTR		FILLED FINGER ROLL
COLESLAW PEPPERS JALAPEÑO SWEETCORN EGG GHERKINS BEETROOT SANDWICH FILLING	80p 50p 80p 40p 50p 40p £1.60	Ham, Cheese, Tuna or Chicken WALKERS CRISPS, HARIBO SWEETS, APPLE OR ORANGE JUIK Upgrade to Ribena for 30p extra

HOT FOOD AVAILABLE UNTIL 2.30PM, SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY **BREAKFAST BAPS** Roll (£) Baguette (£)

4.25	4.75
4.25	4.75
4.85	5.35
5.25	5.75
4.75	5.25
4.75	5.25
2.25	2.75
5.59	6.09
80p a :	slice
£6.19	
	4.25 4.85 5.25 4.75 4.75 2.25 5.59 80p a s

JACKET POTATOES Available Mon - Sat, subject to availability.

1 FILLING £3.89 2 FILLINGS £5.19 ADD A SIDE SALAD FOR £1.50

Hot Fillings: Chilli con Carne, Chicken Balti, Baked Beans. Cold Fillings: As per the list of sandwich fillings.

SOUP & BREAD ROLL £3.29 Subject to availability

BURGERS

£4.99
£5.29

HOT MELTS

HAM & CHEESE	£4.99
BEEF, CHEESE & ONION	£4.99
TUNA & CHEESE	£4.99
CHEESE & TOMATO	£4.59
BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY	£4.99

HOT FOOD EXTRAS

CHEESE	£1.60	
ONIONS	90p	PRE-ORDERS
MUSHROOMS	90p	WELCOME
BLACK PUDDING	£1.30	Please call us on
TINNED TOMATOES	90p	
BAKED BEANS	£1.30	01564 823402.
EGG	80p	Advance notice
BACON	£1.80	is appreciated.
SAUSAGE	£1.80	
HASH BROWN	£1.05	

PRICES CORRECT AS OF MARCH 2025



PORTION **OF CHIPS** £2.79

HOT DRINKS SMALL £1.45

LARGE £1.95

Packet of biscuits

25p, or FREE with any hot drink.